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Dear students,
Solve the given Questions from unit-1,2,4,5,8.
Madhavi shreegondekar

English Teacher

Q. 1. Write the name of houses choose from the given bracket
( Bunglow, Hut, Igloo, Flat)

i

Q. 3. Fillin the blanks with “A, An”

1. apple 4, chair
2. umbrella 5. igloo
3. bar

Q. 4. Match the young ones

1. Dog Calf

2. Cow Kitten
3. Cat Joey
4. Duck Puppy
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5. Kangaroo Duckling
6. Lion Caterpillar

7. Butterfly Cub
Q. 5. Match the fruit and vegetables to the trees they grow on :

coconut
tree

grapevine

Q. 6. Write the animal sound from the given bracket :
( Bleats, Brays, Moos, Mews, Grunts, Roars )

1. Agoat

2. ACow

3. ADog

4. A Lion

5. A Pig

6. A Cat

Q.7. Match the following to make pairs
1. Needle Shoes

2. Bat Shorts
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3.

4.

5.

Socks

Shirt

Bowl

Thread

Q.8. Complete the following sentences

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
. 9.

Q

Q.1.
Q.3.
Q.5.
Q.7.
Q.9.

My name is

My school name is

| am studying in std

| am

My hobby is

years old

Text Book Unit |
Basic Grammar
Text Book Unit 4
Text Book Unit 2
Work Book Unit 5
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Name and colour the shapes

Q.2.
Q.4.
Q.6.
Q.8.

For Revision of Vowels
Text Book Unit 1

Work Book Unit 1

Text Book Unit 8

"STAY HOME, STAY SAFE”
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